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3:01 pm

Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

District 001

Democratic        177        124        301

Republican        271        289        560

Conservative         15         18         33

Green          2          1          3

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         26         26         52

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        128        150        278

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       623        611      1,234Totals

District 002

Democratic        192        115        307

Republican        251        281        532

Conservative         12         15         27

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         1          4          5

Independence         23         20         43

Blank-No Party        133        151        284

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       612        589      1,201Totals

District 003

Democratic        180        123        303

Republican        250        244        494

Conservative         10         10         20

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         4          0          4

Independence         26         27         53

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        148        132        280

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       621        540      1,161Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Avon (001)

District 004

Democratic        189        113        302

Republican        243        246        489

Conservative          5         15         20

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         27         21         48

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        149        132        281

       618        530      1,148Totals

     2,474      2,270      4,744Ward Totals

     2,474      2,270      4,744

Avon Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

District 001

Democratic        136        102        238

Republican        226        247        473

Conservative         12         15         27

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         0          5          5

Independence         18         23         41

Blank-No Party         92         91        183

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       486        485        971Totals

District 002

Democratic        164         95        259

Republican        204        211        415

Conservative          9         17         26

Green          3          4          7

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         22         15         37

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        120         83        203

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          2          1          3

       527        427        954Totals

District 003

Democratic        153        101        254

Republican        211        222        433

Conservative          8         14         22

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         26         19         45

Blank-No Party         92         81        173

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       491        441        932Totals

     1,504      1,353      2,857Ward Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Caledonia (002)

     1,504      1,353      2,857

Caledonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Conesus (003)

District 001

Democratic        107         82        189

Republican        170        197        367

Conservative         12         16         28

Green          0          3          3

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         19         18         37

Blank-No Party        105         80        185

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       416        397        813Totals

District 002

Democratic        111         81        192

Republican        203        210        413

Conservative         11         17         28

Green          1          7          8

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         16         17         33

Blank-No Party         82         83        165

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

       428        417        845Totals

       844        814      1,658Ward Totals

      844        814      1,658

Conesus Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 001

Democratic        337        231        568

Republican        238        238        476

Conservative          4          8         12

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence         29         34         63

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        187        129        316

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          3          5          8

       802        651      1,453Totals

District 002

Democratic        308        150        458

Republican        179        171        350

Conservative          4          4          8

Green          0          4          4

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         36         15         51

Blank-No Party        153        106        259

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       682        453      1,135Totals

District 003

Democratic        138         89        227

Republican        233        211        444

Conservative          3         13         16

Green          1          4          5

Working Families         2          1          3

Independence         21         14         35

Blank-No Party         94        101        195

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

       493        434        927Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Geneseo (004)

District 004

Democratic        138         89        227

Republican        214        207        421

Conservative         13          6         19

Green          0          1          1

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         20         15         35

Blank-No Party         92         90        182

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       479        409        888Totals

District 005

Democratic        404        207        611

Republican         95         89        184

Conservative          0          2          2

Green          1          7          8

Independence         47         16         63

Women's Equality         1          1          2

Blank-No Party        203        122        325

OTH-BLANK          6          2          8

OTH-LBT          2          2          4

       759        448      1,207Totals

     3,215      2,395      5,610Ward Totals

     3,215      2,395      5,610

Geneseo Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Groveland (005)

District 001

Democratic         87         55        142

Republican        166        192        358

Conservative          3          8         11

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         0          2          2

Independence         15         20         35

Reform          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         71         46        117

       344        323        667Totals

District 002

Democratic         42         29         71

Republican         96         90        186

Conservative          5          7         12

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         1          1          2

Independence          5          9         14

Blank-No Party         37         32         69

       188        170        358Totals

       532        493      1,025Ward Totals

      532        493      1,025

Groveland Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Leicester (006)

District 001

Democratic        219        158        377

Republican        298        326        624

Conservative          7         12         19

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         5          1          6

Independence         42         37         79

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        158        152        310

OTH-BLANK          2          2          4

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       732        692      1,424Totals

       732        692      1,424Ward Totals

      732        692      1,424

Leicester Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Lima (007)

District 001

Democratic        236        174        410

Republican        337        318        655

Conservative         33         30         63

Green          3          4          7

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         36         35         71

Blank-No Party        190        173        363

DNU (RTL)          1          1          2

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       838        737      1,575Totals

District 002

Democratic        188        116        304

Republican        239        279        518

Conservative         29         35         64

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         36         20         56

Blank-No Party        129        155        284

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          3          4

       624        613      1,237Totals

     1,462      1,350      2,812Ward Totals

    1,462      1,350      2,812

Lima Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 001

Democratic        135         90        225

Republican        257        266        523

Conservative         14         21         35

Green          5          2          7

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         33         27         60

Women's Equality         1          0          1

Blank-No Party        122        125        247

OTH-BLANK          0          2          2

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       569        535      1,104Totals

District 002

Democratic        149        102        251

Republican        245        249        494

Conservative         12          6         18

Green          1          1          2

Working Families         0          1          1

Independence         38         32         70

Blank-No Party        126        108        234

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       571        501      1,072Totals

District 003

Democratic        133         96        229

Republican        216        203        419

Conservative          8         10         18

Green          1          4          5

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         18         18         36

Blank-No Party         92         89        181

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          2          3

       472        424        896Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Livonia (008)

District 004

Democratic        140         72        212

Republican        224        232        456

Conservative         11         18         29

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         0          3          3

Independence         29         22         51

Blank-No Party        117        110        227

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       523        460        983Totals

District 005

Democratic        162         98        260

Republican        243        259        502

Conservative          9          9         18

Green          2          1          3

Working Families         3          2          5

Independence         33         26         59

Blank-No Party        121        111        232

OTH-BLANK          0          3          3

OTH-LBT          1          1          2

       574        510      1,084Totals

     2,709      2,430      5,139Ward Totals

     2,709      2,430      5,139

Livonia Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

District 001

Democratic        177        133        310

Republican        156        167        323

Conservative          8          7         15

Green          3          2          5

Working Families         3          3          6

Independence         22         31         53

Reform          1          0          1

Blank-No Party         86         64        150

OTH-BLANK          0          3          3

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       457        410        867Totals

District 002

Democratic        179        131        310

Republican        134        125        259

Conservative         14         12         26

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         1          2          3

Independence         16         20         36

Blank-No Party         92         82        174

DNU (LIB)          1          0          1

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       437        376        813Totals

District 003

Democratic        136         83        219

Republican        143        177        320

Conservative         11          9         20

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         1          3          4

Independence         24         26         50

Blank-No Party        115        112        227

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       431        411        842Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Mt. Morris (009)

     1,325      1,197      2,522Ward Totals

     1,325      1,197      2,522

Mt. Morris Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 001

Democratic        154        105        259

Republican        228        197        425

Conservative          8          7         15

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         2          3          5

Independence         20         24         44

Blank-No Party         90         83        173

OTH-LBT          0          2          2

       504        423        927Totals

District 002

Democratic        133        102        235

Republican        175        172        347

Conservative         11         11         22

Green          4          0          4

Working Families         4          0          4

Independence         15         14         29

Blank-No Party         87         57        144

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       429        357        786Totals

District 003

Democratic        143         86        229

Republican        203        185        388

Conservative          9         10         19

Green          2          4          6

Working Families         5          1          6

Independence         27         25         52

Reform          0          1          1

Blank-No Party        104         77        181

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       494        389        883Totals

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
North Dansville (010)

District 004

Democratic         87         58        145

Republican        160        143        303

Conservative          6          6         12

Green          0          2          2

Working Families         1          0          1

Independence         15         18         33

Blank-No Party         54         44         98

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       323        272        595Totals

     1,750      1,441      3,191Ward Totals

     1,750      1,441      3,191

North Dansville Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Nunda (011)

District 001

Democratic        170        121        291

Republican        311        312        623

Conservative         10         15         25

Green          2          0          2

Working Families         5          3          8

Independence         44         36         80

Blank-No Party        147        110        257

OTH-BLANK          1          0          1

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       690        598      1,288Totals

District 002

Democratic         50         52        102

Republican        127        116        243

Conservative          7          5         12

Green          1          2          3

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         11          9         20

Blank-No Party         40         33         73

OTH-LBT          0          1          1

       238        218        456Totals

       928        816      1,744Ward Totals

      928        816      1,744

Nunda Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.7.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
User: DMD Station: BOEPC110

r_vsttnd



03/31/2017 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 12
3:01 pm

Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Ossian (012)

District 001

Democratic         42         44         86

Republican        141        160        301

Conservative          4          5          9

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         3          1          4

Independence         13         13         26

Blank-No Party         36         25         61

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       241        248        489Totals

       241        248        489Ward Totals

      241        248        489

Ossian Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Portage (013)

District 001

Democratic         60         46        106

Republican        120        130        250

Conservative          2          4          6

Green          1          0          1

Working Families         3          2          5

Independence          9         14         23

Blank-No Party         42         47         89

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

       237        244        481Totals

       237        244        481Ward Totals

      237        244        481

Portage Totals

TEAM SQL Version 6.7.3 Copyright © NTS Data Services, LLC.
User: DMD Station: BOEPC110

r_vsttnd



03/31/2017 Livingston County Board of Elections Page 14
3:01 pm

Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Sparta (014)

District 001

Democratic        135         87        222

Republican        252        269        521

Conservative          6         15         21

Green          4          4          8

Working Families         2          0          2

Independence         28         26         54

Blank-No Party        106        113        219

OTH-LBT          4          3          7

       537        517      1,054Totals

       537        517      1,054Ward Totals

      537        517      1,054

Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
Springwater (015)

District 001

Democratic        179        130        309

Republican        322        342        664

Conservative         18         27         45

Green          3          2          5

Working Families         2          4          6

Independence         41         53         94

Blank-No Party        150        153        303

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          4          5

       716        716      1,432Totals

       716        716      1,432Ward Totals

      716        716      1,432

Springwater Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
West Sparta (016)

District 001

Democratic         95         57        152

Republican        188        202        390

Conservative         11         18         29

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         1          4          5

Independence         23         20         43

Blank-No Party         76         76        152

OTH-LBT          1          0          1

       397        379        776Totals

       397        379        776Ward Totals

      397        379        776

West Sparta Totals
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Voter Status of A - Active
Detailed Voter Affiliation  by Town / Ward / District

Name Women Men Total

Ward 000 -
York (017)

District 001

Democratic        137         98        235

Republican        197        221        418

Conservative         10         14         24

Green          2          2          4

Working Families         7          3         10

Independence         21         20         41

Blank-No Party        130         96        226

OTH-BLANK          0          1          1

OTH-LBT          1          4          5

       505        459        964Totals

District 002

Democratic        204        167        371

Republican        237        240        477

Conservative         12         22         34

Green          2          3          5

Working Families         4          4          8

Independence         28         17         45

Blank-No Party        146        174        320

       633        627      1,260Totals

     1,138      1,086      2,224Ward Totals

    1,138      1,086      2,224

York Totals

    20,741     18,441     39,182
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